
SMAL L  P L AT E S

Vegetarian

Loaded Sweet Potato Fries 
with Feta

Skin on Potato Fries with 
cheddar

Tofu Skewers with Sweet Spicy 
Asian Glaze

Half an Avocado
Burrata Stracciatella, Balsamic 
Pearls & Truffle Oil 
Add: Sourdough Toast Rs.100

Baked Sweet Potato & 
Smoked Cheese Croquette 
V Romesco

Quick Tossed Mushroom & 
Smashed Potato 
with Sambal Romesco

Korean Glass Noodle Dumpling

Wok Tossed Edamame Pods 

Spicy Vegetable Wontons 
with Scallion Relish

Truffled Cream Cheese 
Dumpling

Hoisin Mushroom and 
Chestnut Bao

Classic Hummus 
with Dill Radish & 
Burnt Lemon

Quinoa Galettes with Spicy
Tomato Cashew Cream (Vegan)
with Sweet Spicy Tomato Cream

Crispy Rice Paper Parcels 
with Sweet Chilli Marinade

500

450

500

650

550

550

500

550

500

600

600

550

550

500

Chicken / Lamb / Pork

Peruvian Chicken Wings
(boneless)

Spicy Chicken Wontons

Salt n Pepper Chicken Tender 

Spanish Baked Chicken
with Lemon Aioli

Lamb Gyoza

Street Style Chicken Cutlet

Popcorn Chicken by the Forest

Pink Pepper stir fried chicken  

Charred Chicken Skewers

Slow Roasted Pork Belly 

Chicken Karaage

Gochujang Chicken Bites 
with Pickled Cucumber

Grilled Campfire Chicken 
on Sticks with Rose Tzatziki

Grilled Campfire Lamb 
on Sticks with Rose Tzatziki 

Crispy Chicken Kara Mara Bao 

Konkan Lamb Roast

550

550

600

450

650

700

500

650

650

700

600

600

650

700

600

850

·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.



Seafood

Salmon Tartare on Rice Cracker

Half an Avo with 
Salmon Tartare
Togarashi Salmon, Avocado
Add: Sourdough Toast 100

Sesame Prawn Dumplings

Grilled Salmon Skewer

Harissa grilled fish

Grilled Garlic Butter Prawns

Baked Rawa Trout & Chips

Prawns 65

Salmon Ceviche 
with Orange Ponzu

600

800

750

750

  1200

800

1100

900 

800



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

SA LADS

Seasonal Green Salad
Organic Kale, Baby Spinach, 
Chickpeas, Quinoa, Beetroot, 
Carrot, Purple Cabbage, Roasted 
Sweet Potato, Toasted Seeds, 
Cashews & Lemon Honey & Cold 
Pressed Orange Juice Dressing
Add: Marinated Chicken Rs.150

Vegan Kale Caesar Salad
Curly Kale, Caesar Dressing, 
Multigrain Croutons & 
Almond Flakes

Kale Caesar Salad 550
Curly Kale, Caesar Dressing & 
Multigrain Croutons 
Add: Chicken Rs.150
Add: Bacon Rs.150

Burrata Salad 
Rocket Lettuce, Orange Segments, 
Balsamic Dressing, Pickled 
Pumpkin & Red Quinoa
 
Palm Heart &  Apple Salad 
Mixed Lettuce, Raspberry Dressing, 
Granny Smith Apple, Strawberry, 
Yellow Cherry Tomato, Walnut, 
Broken Wheat & Chia Seeds
Add: Burrata Rs.250

Vietnamese Chicken Salad
Red Cabbage, Carrot, Spring 
Onion, Raw Mango, Crushed 
Peanuts, Roasted Chicken & Sweet 
Sour Sauce

650

550

600

750

650

650

SU SH i  BA R

Bang Bang Tofu & Asparagus

Togarashi Cucumber &
Avocado

Aburi Prawn Tempura

Tuna & Prawn

Teritaki Salmon (5 pieces)
*Does not contain rice

950

850

1050

1100

1100

TACOS

Pulled Jackfruit Sourcream & 
Pickled Onions

Marinated Chicken & Avocado

Grilled Shrimp & Pineapple 
Olive Salsa

Saffron Lamb Boti Taco

Maple Pulled Pork & Pickled

700

650

750

750

750

TOAS T S  ( T i L L  9 PM )

Jungle Avocado Mash
Add: Poached Eggs Rs.100

Hummus on Multigrain Toast

Burrata on Brioche

Smoked Salmon & Cream 
Cheese

Roasted Tikka Croissant Toast

Dirty Triple Cheese Melt

Smoked Chicken & Cheese Melt

Ricotta and Turkey Ham on 
Brioche

Woodfired Panuozzo

Smoked Aubergine & Marinated               
Vegetables

Chicken Panuozzo with Arugula

The OG Panuozzo
Pulled Chicken, Pulled Pork, 
Pocket, Italian Salami

650

450

600

700

750

650

700

700

700

850

900

Our brioche buns & loaf are made in-house with 
consciously sourced or organic ingredients.



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

SOURDOUGH  P i Z ZA

Margherita

Mushroom and Garlic

Potato Brie and Truffle

Burrata & Pesto

Smoked Chicken & 
Pickled Chilli

Marinated Chicken & Onion

Turkey Ham and Basil Pesto 

Pepperoni

Parma Ham & Brie

800

1000

1000

950

850

850

950

1100

1100

Roasted Chicken with Malabar 
Paratha
Roasted Chicken Leg, Makhani 
Gravy, Flaky Paratha

Penang Curry 
With Jasmine Rice & 
Baby Bok Choy
Mushroom & Water Chestnut
Chicken & Boiled Egg
 
Stir Fried Noodle Bowl
Noodles, Bean Sprouts & Broccoli
Kung Pao Cauliflower & Brussel 
Sprouts
Gochujang Chicken with Kimchi
Choose Noodles:
Egg / Rice / Buckwheat

Quinoa Bowl
Tossed Quinoa , Red Cabbage, Spicy 
Cucumber and Spinach
Baked Salmon

Mediterranean Chicken Breast
Creamy Sweet Potato Mash, Quick Tossed 
Kale and Greens

Seared Sea Bass with Quinoa 
and Broken Wheat Succotash
Pommery Mustard Sauce

950

700
900

650

800

900

850

1200

B i G  P L AT E S

Thai Green Curry Noodle Stir 
Fry Bowl
With Vegetables
With Chicken
Option of jasmine or black rice

Umami Tofu and Rice Bowl
Scallion Rice, Spicy Asian Salad,
Lathered Tofu

Iranian Lentil and Rice
Long Grain Rice, Tamarind Sauce,
Pomegranate, Fried Onion

Burrito bowl
Tossed pepper rice, refried beans, sour 
cream, avocado and corn mash, aji verde
Choice of:
Kalari cheese
Fajita Chicken
Prawns
 
Paprika Grilled Chicken Breast 
Sweet Potato Mash, Fresh Corn 
Fricassee, Kale & Gravy 

Fragrant Grilled Chicken and 
Rice Bowl
Star Anise Curry, Grilled Chicken Thigh

700
900

750

750

900
1000
1100

850

850



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

PAS TA  &  R i SOT TO

Spicy Cauliflower Mac & Cheese

Dirty Jungle’s Fried Chicken 
Mac & Cheese

Rigatoni Pasta Bowl with 
Oyster Mushroom
Add: Ham Rs.150

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli

Rigatoni in Confit Tomato 
Sauce & Ricotta
Add: Goan Chorizo Rs.200

Aglio Olio Style Cream Cheese 
and Chicken Ravioli

Vegan Rigatoni with Slow 
Cooked Tomatoes

Risotto of Exotic Mushrooms 
& Truffle

Saffron & Corn Risotto
Add: Bacon Rs.150 

Artisanal Orecchiette Pasta 
with Smoked Chicken

Spicy Red Pepper Potato 
Gnocchi

700

800

700

850

700

900

700

750

700

800

750



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

DE S S E RT S

Gluten Free Chocolate Torta 
with Raspberry

Tiramisu Choux Buns

Honey Toast with Jaggery 
Salted Caramel and Ice Cream

650

550

600


